
MOORE TAX SERVICE
PHONE LIST 2017

STORE # LOCATION LOCATION ADDRESS
PHONE 

NUMBER
OFFICE 

MANAGER
EMAIL

11431 28th Street
1231 28th Street SW Wyoming, 
MI  49509

616-551-8615
Sarah 

Hartman
hartmans@mijhtaxpro.com

13934 Cutlerville
6723 Division Ave S        
Grand Rapids, MI  49458

616-551-6076
Maggie 
Zeaiter

zeaiterml@mijhtaxpro.com

16249
Plainfield 

North
3150-H Plainfield Ave NE  
Grand Rapids, MI  49525

616-361-6116 Cathy Moore mooreca@mijhtaxpro.com

19378 Sparta
470 South State St         Sparta, 
MI  49345

616-606-5436 Nicole Davis davisn@mijhtaxpro.com

51719
Big Rapids 
Walmart

21400 Perry St                         
Big Rapids, MI  49307

231-590-9597 Crystal Cross crosscd@mijhtaxpro.com

51733
Owosso 
Walmart

1621 E M-21                     
Owosso, MI  48867

989-545-9078
Samantha 
Mitchell mitchells@mijhtaxpro.com

51754
Howell 

Walmart
3850 E Grand River Ave  
Howell, MI 48843 

517-662-0750 Tracy Ollila ollilat@mijhtaxpro.com

51923
Alpine 

Walmart
3999 Alpine Ave NW  
Comstock Park, MI  49321

616-551-7062 Tom Johnson johnsonitn@mijhtaxpro.com

52238
Sherman 
Walmart

1879 E Sherman Blvd  
Muskegon, MI  49444

231-590-9440
Heather 
Trouche troucheha@mijhtaxpro.com

53876
Henry 

Walmart
3285 Henry Street  Muskegon, 
MI  49441

231-590-9450 Laurie Jerry jerryl@mijhtaxpro.com

51942
Holland 
Walmart

2629 North Park Dr       
Holland, MI  49424

616-551-7844 Karen Pagel pagelkb@mijhtaxpro.com

52567
Kenowa 
Walmart

4542 Kenowa Ave SW  
Graandville, MI  49418

616-551-8634
Ashley 

Peterson petersona@mijhtaxpro.com

52693
Fenton 

Walmart
3700 Owen Road            
Fenton, MI  48430

810-278-3708 Danielle Hull hulldm@mijhtaxpro.com

53328
Greenville 
Walmart

10722 W Carson City Rd 
Greenville, MI  48838

616-551-9949
Tara 

Heminger hemingert@mijhtaxpro.com

53453
54th 

Walmart
355 54th Street SW Wyoming, 
MI  49519

616-551-7589 Susan Cuson
cusons@mijhtaxpro.com

54132
Cadillac 
Walmart

8917 E 34 Road             
Cadillac, MI  49601

231-590-9676
Stephanie 

Miller millers@mijhtaxpro.com

55411
Ionia 

Walmart
152 W Sprague Rd            
Ionia, MI  48846

616-551-7359 Carrie Jones
jonesc@mijhtaxpro.com

call Center 855-301-1040
Kathryn 

Walworth walworthke@mijhtaxpro.com
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Matt Sansoterra (IT)              
616-890-8857

Tom Johnson                                  
231-672-5021  

johnsonitn@mijhtaxpro.com

RETENTION:                             
Karen Pagel                             
616-240-1939  

pagelkb@mijhtaxpro.com

Dawn Porter                                      
616-240-1911  

porterdm@mijhtaxpro.com       
Office Hours:  Mon, Wed, Thur, 

Fri 6-9 plus weekends             
DON’T CALL.  Text  and she will 

call you back

Renee Rockafellow               
616-414-2111  

rockafelrm@mijhtaxpro.com    
Office Hours:  Mon - Fri 830-
6, Tues until 9p (other times 

by appt only)

Cathy Moore                                  
616-481-2307  

mooreca@mijhtaxpro.com       
Office Hours:  Mon - Fri 730-530 
(other times by appt) Wednesday 

and Saturday - On the Road

ACCOUNTING MANAGER:  
Brittany K Kamphues  
kamphuesb@mijhtaxpro.com  
616.644.5493


